COLD DRINKS

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
CLOUDY LEMONADE
GINGER BEER

FRESH APPLE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
DIET COKE

SPARKLING WATER
MILKSHAKES Topped with cream & mallows
Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana

COFFEE (pecaf available) Oat milk available
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Syrups: Vanilla, Caramel, Gingerbread, Pumpkin Spice

CARAMEL ICED COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE Plain
Topped with cream & mallows

LOOSE LEAF TEA

YORKSHIRE TEA GREEN TEA
DECAF TEA RED BERRY
EARL GREY LEMON & GINGER
PEPPERMINT CHAMOMILE

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

MINI WHITE OR RED WINE £5.95 FRUIT CIDER 330ml 4%

MINI PROSECCO 20cl 10.5% £6.95 LAGER 330ml 4.5%
NON ALCOHOLIC LAGERO0.5% £3.95 BITTER 500ml 4.5%

We want you to have a great experience with us.

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£4.95

£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25

£2.50
£0.60
£4.95

£3.95
£4.95

£3.25

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

An optional 10% service charge is added to each bill to support our staff.

Please let us know if you wish to remove it. Thank you

DRINKS




Main Menu Served 10.00 - 2.00

HOMEMADE SOUP £7.50
Served with a homemade cheese scone

YORKSHIRE RAREBIT £8.95

Grilled mature cheddar with a hint of mustard on toast served with salad,
coleslaw & onion chutney

TUNA MELT £9.95

Toast loaded with tuna mayo & grilled mature cheddar served with salad,
coleslaw & sweet chilli jam

JACKET POTATO Served with salad & coleslaw £9.95

Mature cheddar

Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn in Marie-Rose sauce (£10.95)

(Two toppings) £10.95

HOT BEEF ROLL £11.95

Slow cooked brisket in gravy served in a farmhouse roll with salad and
homemade coleslaw

QUICHE OF THE DAY £14.95

A slice of our homemade quiche with a large salad, fresh fruit, homemade
coleslaw, cheese scone & onion chutney

SEAFOOD PLATTER £15.95

Prawns topped with Marie-Rose sauce, smoked salmon, fish pate,
crackers, large salad, fresh fruit, homemade coleslaw and a cheese scone

SIDES
FARMHOUSE FRIES £4.95
HALLOUMI FRIES Served with sweet chilli jam £7.25

ALLERGIES
Please inform a member of staff if you have food allergies. Further information about
ingredients in our dishes is available. Please ask if you wish to discuss this.
Thank you

MAIN MENU



Main Menu Served 10.00 - 2.00
CLASSIC SANDWICHES £8.95

Served with salad and homemade coleslaw
YORKSHIRE HAM

TUNA MAYONNAISE

PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE (£9.95)
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (£9.95)
CHEDDAR CHEESE & CHUTNEY

EGG MAYONNAISE

BRIE & GRAPE

TOASTIES £9.95
Served with salad and homemade coleslaw

CHEESE

CHEESE & CHUTNEY

CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & HAM

TUNA RED PEPPER & RED ONION

Add a small soup to a sandwich or toastie for £3.50

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

AVAILABLE
SIDES
FARMHOUSE FRIES £4.95
HALLOUMI FRIES Served with sweet chilli jam £7.25
ALLERGIES

Please inform a member of staff if you have food allergies. Further information about
ingredients in our dishes is available. Please ask if you wish to discuss this.
Thank you

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES



Breakfast Served 10.00 - 11.30

BREAKFAST STACK £13.50
Dry cured bacon, sausage patty, poached eggs, mushroom & tomato served with toast
VEGGIE STACK £13.50
Veggie sausages, halloumi, poached eggs, mushroom & tomato served with toast

EGGS BENEDICT £12.95
Toast topped with dry cured bacon, poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE £12.95
Toast topped with smoked salmon, poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce

POACHED EGGS ON TOAST £7.75
PANCAKE STACK

With maple syrup £8.75
With berry compote & Greek yoghurt £9.25
With bacon £9.95
GRANOLA BOWL £6.95

Homemade berry compote topped with Greek Yoghurt & granola

TOAST with butter

With jam or marmalade gggg
FRUIT TOAST with butter £3.25
With jam or marmalade £3.95
Breakfast Rolls Served 10.00 - 2.00

FARMHOUSE ROLLS

BACON £6.95
BACON & EGG £7.50
BACON & MUSHROOM £7.50
BACON & BRIE £7.95
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG £8.95
SAUSAGE £6.95
SAUSAGE & EGG £7.50
FRIED EGGS £6.95
HALLOUMI & MUSHROOM £7.50
VEGGIE SAUSAGE £6.95

BREAKFAST



SCONES & CAKES

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONES
With butter

With butter & jam

With jam & cream

HOMEMADE CHEESE SCONES
With butter

With cream cheese & chutney

FRUIT TOAST with butter
With jam or marmalade

PLEASE SEE OUR CAKE
CABINET FOR TODAY'’S BAKING

GIFT VOUCHERS

Gift vouchers are available to
purchase at the counter.

£4.25
£5.25

£6.25

£4.25
£6.25

£3.25
£3.95

SCONES & CAKES




Enjoy a classic sandwich,
homemade scone with jam and
clotted cream and a selection of

the day’s sweet and savoury
baking.

Accompany this with any loose leaf
tea of coffee for the perfect treat.

£24.95
Per Person

Add £1.25 for Hot Chocolate, Iced
Coffee of Soft Drink

Please inform us of any allergies {gfp

we =

AFTERNOON TEA



CHILDREN’S MENU

MINI AFTERNOON TEA

Choose from ham, cheese or jam sandwich with
fruit, cucumber, tomatoes, cake of the day or vanilla
ice cream plus a carton of orange or apple juice or
glass of milk.

SANDWICH

Ham, tuna, cheese or jam served with fruit,
cucumber and tomatoes.

CHEESE TOASTIE

Served with fruit, cucumber and tomatoes.
JACKET POTATO & CHEESE

SAUSAGE & FRIES
PORTION OF FRIES
PANCAKES & MAPLE SYRUP

FRUIT TOAST With butter
With jam

£9.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95
£7.95
£4.95
£5.25

£3.25
£3.95

\ AT\ %
CHILDREN’S MENU




