COLD DRINKS	Doule		
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER	TEAROOM (£3.25
CLOUDY LEMONADE	WAS STANDED	300	£3.25
GINGER BEER			£3.25
FRESH APPLE JUICE			£3.25
FRESH ORANGE JUICE			£3.25
DIET COKE			£2.95
SPARKLING WATER			£2.95
MILKSHAKES Topped with crea		VS	£4.95
Strawberry, Chocolate or Banai	na		
COFFEE (Decaf available)	Oat milk available	
AMERICANO			£3.50
FLAT WHITE			£3.75
CAPPUCCINO			£3.95
LATTE			£3.95
MOCHA			£4.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO			£2.50
Syrups: Vanilla, Caramel, Gingerbro	ead, Pump	kin Spice	£0.60
CARAMEL ICED COFFEE			£4.95
HOT CHOCOLATE Plain			£3.95
Topped with cream & mallows			£4.95
LOOSELEAFTEA			£3.25
LOOSE LEAF TEA			
YORKSHIRE TEA		GREEN TEA	
DECAF TEA		RED BERRY	
EARL GREY		LEMON & GINGER	
PEPPERMINT		CHAMOMILE	
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS			
MINI WHITE OR RED WINE	£5.95	FRUIT CIDER 330ml 4%	£4.95
MINI PROSECCO 20cl 10.5%	£6.95	LAGER 330ml 4.5%	£4.95
NON ALCOHOLIC LAGER 0.5%	£3.95	BITTER 500ml 4.5%	£5.95
14 7			

We want you to have a great experience with us.

An optional 10% service charge is added to each bill to support our staff.

Please let us know if you wish to remove it. Thank you

Main Menu Served 10.00 - 2.00			
HOMEMADE SOUP Served with a homemade cheese scone	£7.50		
YORKSHIRE RAREBIT	£8.95		
Grilled mature cheddar with a hint of mustard on toast served with salad, coleslaw & onion chutney			
TUNA MELT	£9.95		
Toast loaded with tuna mayo & grilled mature cheddar served with salad, coleslaw & sweet chilli jam			
JACKET POTATO Served with salad & coleslaw	£9.95		
Mature cheddar			
Tuna Mayonnaise Prawn in Marie-Rose sauce (£10.95)			
(Two toppings)	£10.95		
HOT BEEF ROLL	£11.95		
Slow cooked brisket in gravy served in a farmhouse roll with salad and homemade coleslaw			
QUICHE OF THE DAY	£14.95		
A slice of our homemade quiche with a large salad, fresh fruit, homemade coleslaw, cheese scone & onion chutney			
SEAFOOD PLATTER	£15.95		
Prawns topped with Marie-Rose sauce, smoked salmon, fish pate, crackers, large salad, fresh fruit, homemade coleslaw and a cheese scone			
SIDES			
FARMHOUSE FRIES	£4.95		
HALLOUMI FRIES Served with sweet chilli jam	£7.25		
ALLERGIES			
Please inform a member of staff if you have food allergies. Further information about			

Main Menu Served 10 00 - 2 00

MAIN MENU

ingredients in our dishes is available. Please ask if you wish to discuss this. Thank you

Main Menu Served 10.00 - 2.00

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

£8.95

£7.25

Served with salad and homemade coleslaw

YORKSHIRE HAM

TUNA MAYONNAISE

PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE (£9.95)

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (£9.95)

CHEDDAR CHEESE & CHUTNEY

EGG MAYONNAISE

BRIE & GRAPE

TOASTIES £9.95

Served with salad and homemade coleslaw

CHEESE

CHEESE & CHUTNEY

CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & HAM

TUNA RED PEPPER & RED ONION

Add a small soup to a sandwich or toastie for £3.50

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE

SIDES

FARMHOUSE FRIES £4.95

HALLOUMI FRIES Served with sweet chilli jam

ALLERGIES

Please inform a member of staff if you have food allergies. Further information about ingredients in our dishes is available. Please ask if you wish to discuss this.

Thank you

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Breakfast Served 10.00 - 11.30	
BREAKFAST STACK Dry cured bacon, sausage patty, poached eggs, mushroom & tomato served with toas	£13.50
VEGGIE STACK Veggie sausages, halloumi, poached eggs, mushroom & tomato served with toast	£13.50
EGGS BENEDICT Toast topped with dry cured bacon, poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce	£12.95
EGGS ROYALE Toast topped with smoked salmon, poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce	£12.95
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	£7.75
PANCAKE STACK	
With maple syrup With berry compote & Greek yoghurt	£8.75 £9.25
With bacon	£9.95
GRANOLA BOWL	£6.95
Homemade berry compote topped with Greek Yoghurt & granola	
TOAST with butter With jam or marmalade	£3.25 £3.95
FRUIT TOAST with butter	£3.25
With jam or marmalade	£3.95
Breakfast Rolls Served 10.00 - 2.00	
FARMHOUSE ROLLS	
BACON	£6.95
BACON & EGG	£7.50
BACON & MUSHROOM	£7.50
BACON & BRIE	£7.95
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG	£8.95
SAUSAGE	£6.95
SAUSAGE & EGG	£7.50
FRIED EGGS	£6.95
HALLOUMI & MUSHROOM	£7.50
VEGGIE SAUSAGE	£6.95

BREAKFAST

SCONES & CAKES

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONES

With butter	£4.25
With butter & jam	£5.25
With jam & cream	£6.25
HOMEMADE CHEESE SCONES	
With butter	£4.25
With cream cheese & chutney	£6.25
FRUIT TOAST with butter	£3.25
With jam or marmalade	£3.95

PLEASE SEE OUR CAKE CABINET FOR TODAY'S BAKING

GIFT VOUCHERS

Gift vouchers are available to purchase at the counter.

SCONES & CAKES



99999

Afternoon Tea

Enjoy a classic sandwich, homemade scone with jam and clotted cream and a selection of the day's sweet and savoury baking.

Accompany this with any loose leaf tea of coffee for the perfect treat.

£24.95 Per Person

Add £1.25 for Hot Chocolate, Iced Coffee of Soft Drink

Please inform us of any allergies



CHILDREN'S MENU

MINI AFTERNOON TEA	£9.95
Choose from ham, cheese or jam sandwich with fruit, cucumber, tomatoes, cake of the day or vanillatice cream plus a carton of orange or apple juice or glass of milk.	a
SANDWICH	£5.95
Ham, tuna, cheese or jam served with fruit, cucumber and tomatoes.	
CHEESE TOASTIE	£6.95
Served with fruit, cucumber and tomatoes.	
JACKET POTATO & CHEESE	£6.95
SAUSAGE & FRIES	£7.95
PORTION OF FRIES	£4.95
PANCAKES & MAPLE SYRUP	£5.25
FRUIT TOAST With butter With jam	£3.25 £3.95





